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Hyderabad 

Jurisdiction 

!D 

Authørisef signator 
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For 

Summit 

Sales 
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NA 

7 

ELEC8973-Electrical-Bell Push--6A-Nos. ELEC3683-Electrical-Fan 

Dimmer-Step 

typc 

-4+1 

-Nos. 

ELEC3129-Electrical-Switch-Onc Way-6A-Nos. ELEC4063-Electrical-TV Socket-Co-Axial-| Point-Nos. 

14.00| 

85365090 

6 

10.00 

853650 

4.00 

853650 

150.00 

4 

ELEC5426-Electrical-Switch-One Way-16A-Nos. ELEC7266-Electrical-MCB---16 amps-Nos 

853650 

3 

20.00 

853650 

10.00 

2 

ELEC2020-Electrical-MCB---06 amps-Nos 

853650 

1 

ELEC8878-Electrical-Isolater-4 Pole--40 

14.00 

S.No 

Description Of Goods 

853650 
HSN/SAC 

2.00 

Qty 

GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP Secunderabad, TELANGANA-500003 5-4-187/3&4, 

IInd 

Floor. 

Soham 

Mansion 

M.G.Road 

Hyderabad, Telangana-500076 Survey 

No 
19, 

Mallapur, 

Hyderabad. 

NExt 

to 
NFC 
Rai, 

PO Datc 

Modi Realty 

14 Jun 2023 

Sy.No 19, Mallapur 

PO No 

Billing Details 

Shipping Details 

DC Date 

|20230614007 15 Jun 2023 

Customer Details 

Supplier 

Customer 

/ Transporter 

-

DC No 

PAN: 

ACÌFS2044C 

GSTIN: 

36ACQFS2044C1Z7 

30982 

Email: purchase @modiproperties.com 

SY 
NO. 

74 
&75, 

BEHIND 

KINGSTON 

PG 
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CHERLAPALLY, 

RR 

DISTRICT, 

RR 

DISTRICT, 

Telangana 

-
500051 
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